DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT"D)

GOANNA MAKAY LIMITED

GOBLADE LIMITED

GOB SMACKED PANTO®S LIMITED

GODFREY ENGINEERING LIMITED

GODIVA COMPUTING LIMITED

GODOLPHIN CHAMBERS LIMITED

GODRICH DESIGN COLLECTIVE LTD

GODSELL & COMPANY LIMITED

GODWIN SYMONS LTD.

GOFF PETROLEUM LIMITED

604 HAJJ & UMRAH TOURS LIMITED

GOGLE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

GOGO LIMITED

GOGO ONLINE LIMITED

GO GREEN PLUMBING LIMITED

GO GREEN PLUMBING LIMITED

GOHELLO LIMITED

GO HOMES LTD

GOING FOR GOLD LIMITED

GO INTERACT TV LIMITED

GOLDADVICE LIMITED

GOLDBACK LIMITED

GOLDBANK FINANCE LIMITED

GOLDBEATERS CONSULTANCY LTD

GOLDBERG CORPORATION LIMITED

GOLDBRICK HOUSE LIMITED

GOLD BUS LIMITED

GOLDCHIP MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GOLDCIVIL LIMITED

GOLDCLEAN LIMITED

GOLDCREST CONSULTANCY LIMITED

GOLDCREST DEVELOPMENTS NORTH EAST LTD

GOLDCREST LAND (UK) LIMITED

GOLDCROWN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

GOLDEN AIRLINE LIMITED

GOLDEN ANIMAL WELFARE LTD

GOLDEN ARROW COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

GOLDEN BANK LIMITED

GOLDEN CITY TAKEAWAY LIMITED

GOLDEN COACH INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GOLDEN CROWN COMMERCIAL BUREAU GROUP
LTD

GOLDEN DRAGON ZHENG CO. LTD

GOLDEN EXECUTIVE CARS LTD

GOLDEN EXECUTIVE CARS LTD

GOLDENEYE SERVICES LIMITED

GOLDENEYE SERVICES LIMITED

GOLDEN FRY MALVERN LIMITED

GOLDEN LARCH CONTRACTING LIMITED

GOLDEN LION LIMITED

GOLDEN NEWS (COLCHESTER) LIMITED

GOLDEN NOMINEES LIMITED

GOLDEN PETAL DEVELOPMENTS LTD

GOLDEN SECRETARIES LIMITED

GOLDEN SKATE LIMITED

GOLDEN THREE LIMITED

04943538
05520700
04290248
00871715
03236956
05700000
04792795
04143013
04527311
04774365
05326013
06286901
04359685
04064210
06587445
06587445
06544689
05940268
03279214
04088072
02080564
04883721
05255625
04173151
05664788
05224913
05570352
04922634
03291461
05194204
04315807
05731875
06127884
05002556
06210916
04814080
05488875
06210924
04837762
05176135
06002215

05105873
04843815
04843815
04459399
04459399
04759931
03789649
04196301
04842996
03793815
05872967
03793814
05816857
05668239

22/07/2008
21/07/2008
18/07/2008
22/07/2008
21/07/2008
17/07/2008
18/07/2008
16/07/2008
18/07/2008
21/07/2008
22/07/2008
17/07/2008
17/07/2008
18/07/2008
21/07/2008
21/07/2008
18/07/2008
18/07/2008
22/07/2008
17/07/2008
21/07/2008
17/07/2008
21/07/2008
16/07/2008
12/06/2007
17/07/2008
18/07/2008
18/07/2008
16/07/2008
22/07/2008
16/07/2008
22/07/2008
22/07/2008
17/07/2008
16/07/2008
21/07/2008
16/07/2008
16/07/2008
21/07/2008
16/07/2008
16/07/2008

16/07/2008
18/07/2008
18/07/2008
22/07/2008
22/07/2008
16/07/2008
17/07/2008
18/07/2008
16/07/2008
18/07/2008
18/07/2008
18/07/2008
22/07/2008
21/07/2008

GOAL.COM LIMITED
GOAL.COM LIMITED
GOAL PRODUCTIONS 3 LIMITED

GOLDEN TWO LIMITED

GOLDENZONE LIMITED

GOLDERS WAY LIMITED

GOLDEZE LIMITED

GOLD FLOWER (UK) LIMITED

GOLDFLYER LIMITED

GOLDFORD ENTERPRISES LTD

GOLDFRUT LTD

GOLDHAWK CONSULTANCY LIMITED
GOLDHOUND LTD

GOLDHURST TERRACE LTD.

GOLDINGAY ENTERPRISES LTD
GOLDINGTON PROPERTIES LIMITED
GOLDIN LEMCKE LIMITED

GOLDLEAF DESIGN LIMITED

GOLDLINK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
GOLDLODGE PROPERTIES LIMITED

GOLD LOGIC LIMITED

GOLDLUCK LIMITED

GOLDMARK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
GOLDMICRO SYSTEMS LIMITED

GOLDNET CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
GOLDNET RESOURCES LIMITED
GOLDPLANET 2000 LIMITED
GOLDPLANNER LIMITED

GOLDPLAN SOLUTIONS LIMITED

GOLD POINT MEDIA LIMITED
GOLDPUENTE PRODUCING LIMITED
GOLDRING ENTERPRISES LIMITED
GOLDROP LIMITED
GOLDSALE LIMITED
GOLDSAND JMC LIMITED
GOLDSHIELD PROPERTY

GOLDSQUARE LIMITED

GOLD STAR ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED

GOLDSTAR PROJECTS LTD

GOLDSTONE DESPATCH LIMITED

GOLDTOP ESTATES LTD

GOLDTOUCH INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GOLDWING PUBLISHING LIMITED

GOLDWOOD VENTURES LIMITED

GOLDWORKS UK LIMITED

GOLDWYNS (BRISTOL) LIMITED

THE GOLF COMPLEX MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

GOLF-FORCE LIMITED

GOLF LANDSCAPE LIMITED

GOLF LINKS ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

GOLF MARNOCH LIMITED

GOLF ONLY LIMITED

INVESTMENTS LIMITED
GOLDSPARKLE CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED
GOLDSPARKLE CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED

05568810
05568810
05709278
05668312
03069435
06224930
06611875
05192534
06636100
05987925
06643173
04315815
03232822
03244818
05953806
06013829
04500729
05453019
06572539
05852578
04341579
05852579
06550570
03363897
05588365
06150337
03845141
06346257
05952709
06059492
06178460
03104401
01301812
06299190
05149219
05537487
04345332
04345332
05740654
05367192
05987940
04871423
06294100
06635978
06005449
05109229
04455805
05990075
03694223

03967361
06198551
05505399

05677246
04752540

16/07/2008
16/07/2008
16/07/2008
21/07/2008
17/07/2008
22/07/2008
22/07/2008
21/07/2008
18/07/2008
16/07/2008
16/07/2008
16/07/2008
21/07/2008
22/07/2008
22/07/2008
17/07/2008
22/07/2008
18/07/2008
17/07/2008
22/07/2008
22/07/2008
22/07/2008
16/07/2008
17/07/2008
16/07/2008
21/07/2008
16/07/2008
22/07/2008
17/07/2008
16/07/2008
16/07/2008
21/07/2008
21/07/2008
22/07/2008
18/07/2008
16/07/2008
17/07/2008
17/07/2008
17/07/2008
18/07/2008
22/07/2008
16/07/2008
21/07/2008
16/07/2008
18/07/2008
16/07/2008
22/07/2008
18/07/2008
16/07/2008

16/07/2008
17/07/2008
16/07/2008

21/07/2008
18/07/2008



